Type 5847B...
The maXYmos NC controls, monitors, evaluates and docu-
ments XY characteristics for joining and press-fitting processes
in combination with NC joining modules and the associated
servo amplifier IndraDrive.
•	 128 independent programs, each with up to 10 evaluation
objects using a variety of types with online and offline ob-
jects

Measuring and evaluation module (MEM)	 0
Measuring and evaluation module (MEM) NCFR	 1
Ordering Key
XY Monitor maXYmos NC             	 Type 5847B
Windows® Software maXYmos PC (Basic) 	 Type 2830A1
•	 Organize firmware updates
•	 Save device settings in a backup file
•	 Restore settings to the device
(included in the scope of delivery of the measuring and evaluation
module Type 5847B0)
Windows® Software maXYmos PC (Plus)	 Type 2830A21)
Like Basic version, additional features:
•	 Log explorer opens and interprets exported test records
•	 Generation of an Excel® statistical file with selected process
values
•	 Cursor measurement, bundle presentation of curves, etc.
•	 Final Y(X) curves can also be presented as Y(t) or X(t)
•	 PDF print function for test records
1) not available at Type 5847B1
Windows® and Microsoft Excel® are registered trademarks of the Microsoft
Corporation.
Included Accessories for Type 5847B0	 Type/Mat. No.
•	 Windows® software maXYmos PC (Basic)	 2830A1
Accessory (not included)	 Type
•	 maXYmos force transmitter cable,
length 5 m		  KSM18028884-5
•	 maXYmos force strain gage cable,
length 5 m		  KSM18028883-5
•	 SERCOS III connection cable,
length 5 m		  KSM18029160-5
•	 Safety zone box cable,
(2 cables required), length 1 m		  KSM18029161-1
©2016 ... 2018, Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Kistler is a registered trademark of Kistler Holding AG.
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves